
LAST NAME FIRST NAME SPOUSE Last Name SPOUSE First Name family members ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE TELEPHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL EMAIL 2 Year Joined

Abramowski Caryl Jim Abramowski  4407851976 Whitezin93@msn.com 2022

Allen Christy Natalie Allen 4404779907 christycallen6@gmail.com 2024

Arneson Sarah Arneson Collin  2658 Scranton Rd Apt 313  Cleveland  OH 44113  763-843-9906  763-218-3052 sarahandcollinarneson@gmail.com

Ayers Elaine F  3939 Lee Heights Blvd  Cleveland  OH 44128  216-561-7033 elaineA4001@aol.com

Ballo Patricia 4402561341 patriciaballo@hotmail.com 2022

Beck Steve 4405679506 steve.beck024@gmail.com 2024

Bossin Heather 2165482778 heatherbossin48@gmail.com 2024

Bouck Linda 4406666133 royalruna@gmail.com 2023

Boyer Lori 3309981452 lorimboyer@icloud.com 2022

Brodsky Jeff  620 Garrison Rd  Ashtabula 44004  440-992-3362  440-228-9397 epiphysis@twc.com

Brown Joedan 216-288-4610 yrstruly@ameritech.net 2024

Cantor Diane Ray Schloss 2169902711 cantor.cookie@gmail.com 2024

Capuchioni Mary Lou 2165771010 mlcapichioni@gmail.com 2023

Chen Daniel (Huanchao)  39325 King Edward Court  Willoughby  OH 44094  440-655-3012 chen5074@hotmail.com

Chiprean Kate Mason Averill 8145728646 Katchiprean@gmail.com 2024

Ciocea Alieta Alexander Orban 2162250243 alietac@yahoo.com 2024

Clayman Julie  17030 Cat's Den Road  Chagrin Falls  OH 44023  440-543-1213 claymanjulie@yahoo.com

Cole Emily 2164692422 emily.suzanne14@gmail.com 2024

Crowl Mary 440832335 m.crowl@sbcglobal.net 2023

Davis Douglas 5862604360 carlipton@yahoo.com 2023

DeVito Lisa 2163163895 lisa3895@gmail.com 2024

DiMarco Tony RUSSELL 440463967 AFD30244@GMAIL.COM 2024

Dobies Joanne Mariah Dobies and Erin Dobies 3305629079 beagle1boy@aol.com 2024

Dostal Marianna 2162883553 marianna.dostal@gmail.com 2024

Duangjak Patra  7780 Blackberry Lane  Gates Mills  OH 44040  440-821-4753 buarong@hotmail.com buarong2483@gmail.com 2014

Dubbert Karen Dubbert Steven RMP Orchids 3305735294 Rmporchids@gmail.com 2023

Duffy Helena Stolzman Rebecca 216-214-3949 Helena.rosebud@gmail.com Rebecca_Stolzman@hotmail.com 2022

Duffy Helena Helena.rosebud@gmail.com 2022

Dunlap Susan  10339 Chillicothe Road  Kirtland  OH 44094  440-479-4344 slcdunlap@roadrunner.com 2012

Dunlap Chelsea Chelsead1990@gmail.com 2012

Eastwood Paul Six Dean 4839 Orchard Rd. Mentorr OH 44060 740-338-0036 Dawoodsnrsy@gmail.com 2023

Evans Margaret  2337 Cypress Point Drive  Hudson  OH 44236  330-998-1798 moggymate@gmail.com

Faragalli Katherine (Kathy) 2898 LANDER RD PEPPER PIKE  OH 44124-4820 kfaragalli@comcast.net 2023

Farivar Ava 5828 Briarwood Ln Solon OH 44139 440-212-9300 afarivar@hotmail.com 2023

Ficociello Gina 3304166087 ginaficociello@yahoo.com 2024

Fields Jonathan 2169709705 Jonathan@FCProperties.net 2022

Finke Heather  3989 Orangewood Dr. Orange Village  OH 44122  215-595-1249 heatherfinke@gmail.com

Finke Jeanne Finke James  11730 Caves Road  Chesterland  OH 44026  440-729-6325 jamesfinke@att.net

Frazier Nancy 3422 Ormond Rd Cleveland Heights  OH 44118-3420 art4noah@gmail.com 2022

Fueger Matthew Matt.fueger@yahoo.com

Gali Jeff Kari Gali 4402212689 Jpsgali@yahoo.com 2024

George Brian 1394 Washington Boulevard Mayfield Heights Oh 44124 (216) 544-5024 brianrobertgeorge@gmail.com 2022

Grady Jr James 2163370084 jgrady007@breezlineohio.net 2024

Gripshover Barbara 216-408-6389 bxg9@case.edu 2024

Hall Kim  14506 Rider  Burton  OH 44021  216-707-6698 kim.m.hall0609@gmail.com crazybird84@gmail.com

Hall Kyra kyrahall013@gmail.com

Harbottle Sarah seharbottle@gmail.com

Henderson Michael Yoko Henderson 4043139350 MICHAEL.JOSEPH.HENDERSON@GMAIL.COM 2024

Horn Don Voss Joachim  2475 Leighton Rd  Shaker Heights  OH 44120  540-423-4045 Don.horn@me.com

Host Tamara  6496 Mentor Park Blvd.  Mentor  OH 44060  440-257-2212  440-477-3596 itamara@sbcglobal.net



Humphreys Luke Humphreys Karen 2169522366 lhumphreys0714@gmail.com 2024

Ivec Laura Barbara Ivec 2163103614 Livvec23x@gmail.com 2024

Javorek Hallie 4408046381 Hallie.javorek@gmail.com 2023

Jimenez Jayvic Cristian 2674417230 Jayvic.jimenez@gmail.com 2022

Jones Wanda 2165446414 Wandajonesjd@gmail.com 2022

Kasabwala Khemi

Dev Kasabwala, Alex Sweeney, 
Asha Kasabwala, Anil 
Kasabwala, Anita Kreoger 4406221023 Kkasabwala1@gmail.com 2023

Kendra Mary Agnes Kendra Larry  17889 Gardiner Lane  Chagrin Falls  OH 44023  440-543-9565 kendra7@uakron.edu Nursekendra7@yahoo.com 2023

Keppler Michael Lisa Keppler 4405274503 mikekeppler52@gmail.com 2024

Kern Megan 2162105565 unboundmusings@gmail.com 2023

Kerr Ahna 29530 Green Dr Willowick OH 44118-3420 art4noah@gmail.com 2022

Kessler Natalie 440-477-2177 Kesslen@ccf.org kessnat@sbcglobal.net 2023

Kitral Annie  3112 Ligget Dr  Parma  OH 44134  440-886-3590 nusiaoban2@gmail.com

Kline Melissa 2165440971 Mkline0311@gmail.com 2024

Kojukhova Marina 4408231573 kojukhova@yahoo.com 2024

LaChance Allison arhlachance@gmail.com 2023

Lane Agnes 4405521368 agnes.lane@icloud.com 2022

Lasch Mary Ann 2384 Loyola Rd. University Hts. OH 44118 malasch931@gmail.com 2023

Linton Katherine 1854 Idlehurst Drive Euclid OH 44117 443-566-2840 ktlinton472@gmail.com 2024

Liotta Tony Linke Laurie 17087597242 tonyliotta@outlook.com 2023

Lukacevic Robert 8049948157 rlukacevic@aol.com 2022

Lund Allan H.  1460 Waterbury Road  Lakewood  OH 44107  216-226-5733  216-543-7167 allan.lund320@gmail.com

Maline Betty 2162561080 Bettyparmahills@gmail.com 2023

Maravola Jennifer (Jenni) 4731 Country Ln B15 Cleveland  OH 44128  440-708-4078 braunmaravola@gmail.com 2014

Marek Jen 1286 Cleveland Heights Boulevard Cleveland Heights OH 44121 jrsarama@gmail.com 2023

Marks Ellen 4912 Ridgebury Blvd Lyndhurst  OH 44124-1129 216-317-0781 ebmarks@gmail.com 2023

Marr Dawn 4402935343 dawn.marr@pvschools.org 2022

Martinez Katarina 7204222053 katarinamartinez15@gmail.com 2023

May Allyson 4405901845 abjmay99@yahoo.com 2022

McBride Cathleen  14965 Auburn Road  Newbury  OH 44065  440-564-6633  440-221-8519 casmcbride@yahoo.com 2008

McBride Megan  2653 North Moreland Blvd.  Cleveland  OH 44120  440-591-1095 megan_mpm@yahoo.com 2016

McLaren Carole  6087 Hopkins Road  Mentor  OH 44060  440-209-9969  440-209-9969 caryliss@ameritech.net

Meador Nathan Sarah Harbottle 4402315422 Natemeador@gmail.com 2024

Melaragno Anna  1176 Dorsh Road  South Euclid  OH 44121  216-246-8645 annabanana1987@gmail.com

Mendez Manuel 5751 Nicholson Drive Hudson OH 44236 srtycat@aol.com mendezmg@aol.com

Miller Dave Miller Mary Jo  204 Mill Creek Rd  Niles  OH 44446 330-307-7189 dcmjpasmil@aol.com

Miller Craig 330-671-2681 Justcraig@sssnet.com 2022

Morlocke Ruth Yospur Ben  9395 Mentor Road  Chardon  OH 44024 440-286-4065 ruth@differentfacets.com

Mosby Jr. Robert Lindsey Lott robertmosbyjr@gmail.com 2024

Moskowitz Deborah 2167898811 deb.cigfy@gmail.com 2024

Muehlhauser Moore Kathy 419-602-1464 kathy.muehlhauser@gmail.com 2022

Murphy Beth 9070 West Windsor Dr. Olmsted Falls Oh 44138 440-225-3294 Bwaremurphy@gmail.com 2023

Nam Rich 2095099910 Lethaleros@gmail.com 2024



Neelon Daniel 440-533-5301 neelondp@gmail.com 2022

Nethery Joan  7585 Samuel Lord Dr  Bainbridge Twp  OH 44023 440-247-1674 on.the.go.joan@gmail.com

New L Chandi 505-459-1216 Chandinew1@me.com 2023

Nierenberg Alice  5829 Birchwood Dr  Mentor  OH 44060 440-257-8329 Riders1friend2@aol.com

Ontko Jared 4057618684 jao55@case.edu 2023

Ostrow Sheila 2162881516 sho937@yahoo.com 2022

Petranek Geoff 2162876188 Gapetranek@aol.com 2024

Pintabona Robert Masih Ashish 216-780-2610 Abtogether@hotmail.com 2022

Plaskon Dave 2262464462 Fedup2@hotmail.com 2024

Platt Meggi Patricia Patton 2038594767 mlensman@gmail.com 2024

Pogozelski Rick Pogozelski Cheri 4408451898 rickpogo1@att.net 2023

Pogozelski Richard 11175 Somerset Dr North Royalton oh 44133 rickpogo1@att.net 2024

Pollack Marc  611 Sturbridge Dr.  Highland Hts  OH 44143  M:216-218-0366 marcpoll@sbcglobal.net

Pollack Ellen  611 Sturbridge Dr.  Highland Hts  OH 44143  E:216-389-0201 ellenpoll@sbcglobal.net

Polsinelli Michael 216-374-9134 drp@spinalalignment.com 2024

Posavad Kerry Posavad Krysse 4404136331 kposavad08@yahoo.com 2023

Rader Urig Sarah 7045747809 slrader2@hotmail.com 2024

Ransom-Taber Yasmin 5212 Cato St Maple Heights OH 44137 7028246264 yransom7@gmail.com 2024

Richards Keith Richards Christi  8095 Maple Ave  Garrettsville  OH 44231 his: 330-212-6082 cell Her: 330-212-6083 crispytoast@yahoo.com 2018

Roberts Nancy Roberts Wayne (RIP)  12390 Root Road  Columbia Station  OH 44028  W: 440-236-5571 rfs@orchidmix.com

Rodriguez Marnie Gail Salupo 4406559656 Marnrod@gmail.com 2024

Rolock Joshua 708-601-4565 rolock@uchicago.edu 2023

Saddle Patricia Vance Arthur 2165773300 Pls08@roadrunner.com 2023

Salada Bernadette Salada Maurice  5850 Briarhill Drive  Solon  OH 44139 440-248-8437  440-461-3383 Bernadette@salada.net pmstone118@sbcglobal.net

Salas Galo Shupp Deacon 8084951340 galosalas2000@gmail.com 2023

Santiago Glad 773-551-9593 Gsantiago2010@gmail.com 2024

Schlote James Madison Schlote 7610 st route 193 Williamsfield OH 44093 Slimjim7423@aol.com 2022

Schlote Roger Schlote Karen (RIP)  3174 Mills Road  Dorset  OH 44032 440-226-7509  330-766-3177 RWSchlote@gmail.com 2022

Schumann Bill  6763 Bonnieview Rd  Mayfield Hts  OH 44143 440-442-2148 drschumann@sbcglobal.net

Scott David 216-375-2579 elyzak@ameritech.net 2022

Shostachuk Olga 11562 Harbour Light Dr North Royalton OH 44133 216 258 4322 Olgalviv27@yahoo.com 2020

Shupp Deacon Salas Galo 2164216898 deaconshupp@gmail.com 2023

Slavin Eileen Suzanne Slavin 216-299-7480 Erslavin@gmail.com 2024

Slowik Donald 61449278367 llighttwaave@outlook.com 2023

Smith Thomas 440-915-4729 jsmith5@student.cia.edu thomassmith0303@gmail.com 2022

Sobola Glenn  3830 East 57th Street  Cleveland  OH 44105  216-271-0691 285orchids@copper.net

Spriggs Heather 4404139518 sanoka711@yahoo.com 2024

Stehli Edgar Stehli Kim  8066 Skyline Drive  Broadview Hts  OH 44147  440-838-5757 edgarstehli@sbcglobal.net

Stempuzis Kristina 2167988215 krissiestempuzis@yahoo.com 2023

Strombotne Theresa (Tracy) 1417 Kinnards Pl Columbus OH 43235 strombotne@gmail.com 2022

Tang Delin Linnan Tang 6172307949 deltadelintang@gmail.com chizhangfuture@gmail.com 2024

Tracy Austin 3304176370 austintrc@gmail.com 2022

Triest Mary Ross Charles 34660 Sherwood Dr.  Solon  OH 44139  440-542-1036 mooma.T@att.net



Tyler John 611 Mohawk Dr Erie PA 16505 tylerje@gmail.com

Unruh Amy 4195126973 aunruh108@gmail.com 2024

Vaccariello Pamela 4409429303 Pvaccariello6636@icloud.com 2022

Verish Stefanie Verish Matt 216-978-1238 sverish@holdenfg.org 2024

Viglione Nancy Gawne Daniel 440-503-4456 Nvarthur421@gmail.com Danielgawne@gmail.com 2024

Vinney Linda Vinney Les  85 West Juniper Lane  Moreland Hills  OH 44022  216-464-2919 isrigs2@aol.com

Voss Joachim Horn Don 2745 Leighton Road Shaker Heights OH 44120 206-612-3409 joachim.voss@case.edu

Vrtacnik Danielle 373 Abbeyville Road Medina  OH 44256 dvrtacnik@outlook.com 2022

Walker Karen  2021 Green Road  Cleveland  OH 44121  216-692-1289 klwalkercom@aol.com

Wetterau Pam 7913 Albion Rd North Royalton oh 44133 4405829403 pwetterau@sbcglobal.net 2024

Wiley Julia 4193244356 Jwiley@rcolaw.com 2024

Winik Jane 4407854116 jane.winik@gmail.com 2022

Wood Bridget Wood Russell 4402199411 brdgtwd@yahoo.com 2024

Woodside Laura 23375 Hazelmere Rd. Shaker Heights Oh 44122 216-862-1293 laurawoodside4@gmail.com 2020

Wozniak Ashley 4404774946 ashley.woz87@yahoo.com 2024

Wu Vincent Robert Burrett 8082188940 froeskimo@gmail.com 2024


